
State Compliance Review Email address

Alabama Mike Emfinger Memfinger@revenue.state.al.us
Arizonia Christie Comanita Ccomanita@azdor.gov
Arkansas Rudy Gates rudy.gates@rev.state.ar.us 

John Martin john.martin@dfa.state.ar.us 
Indiana Phil Ewing pewing@dor.in.gov
Iowa Don Cooper Don.Cooper@idrf.state.ia.us
Kansas Tom Hatten Tom _Hatten@kdor.state.ks.us
Kentucky Richard Dobson Richard.Dobson@ky.gov
Michigan Mike Eschelbach EschelbachM@Michigan.gov
Minnesota Larry Wilkie Larry.Wilkie@state.mn.us
Nebraska Tom Gillaspie tgillasp@rev.state.ne.us

Ellen Thompson EThompso@rev.state.ne.us
Nevada Dino Dicianno
New Jersey Liz Lipari elipari@tax.state.nj.us

bberniker@tax.state.nj.us 
North Carolina Andy Sabol Andy.Sabol@dornc.com
North Dakota Myles Vosberg msvosberg@state.nd.us 
Oklahoma Tony Mastin tmastin@oktax.state.ok.us
Ohio Bill Riesenberger William_Riesenberger@tax.state.oh.us
South Dakota Jody Bartels Jody.bartels@state.sd.us
Tennessee Sherry Harrell Sherry.harrell@state.tn.us
Texas David Sommerville david.somerville@cpa.state.tx.us
Utah Scott Smith swsmith@utah.gov 
Vermont Mike Wasser mwasser@tax.state.vt.us 
Washington Greg Potegal gregp@dor.wa.gov 
West Virginia Dale Steager dsteager@tax.state.wv.us 
Wisconsin Vicki Gibbons vgibbons@dor.state.wi.us
Wyoming Dan Noble dnoble@state.wy.us 
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